1 Surgical technique
BSC Cup
Surgical Technique
30
YEAR
S30
YEAR
S

PE-Inlay standard  size 46-66 size 50-66
PE-Inlay dysplasia  size 46-66 size 50-66
Xonit X-PE Inlay standard  size 46-66 size 46-66 size 50-66 size 54-66
Xonit X-PE Inlay dysplasia  size 46-66 size 50-66 size 54-66
Xonit-E X-PE Inlay standard  size 46-66 size 46-66 size 50-66 size 54-66
Xonit-E X-PE Inlay dysplasia size 46-66 size 50-66 size 54-66
Ceramic-Inlay   size 46-66 size 46-66 size 50-66 size 54-66
2.1. Prosthesis design
5Surgical technique
Material: Ti6Al4V / ISO 5832-3
300.65.20 Cancellous bone screw 6,5x20 mm
300.65.25 Cancellous bone screw 6,5x25 mm
300.65.30 Cancellous bone screw 6,5x30 mm
300.65.35 Cancellous bone screw 6,5x35 mm
300.65.40 Cancellous bone screw 6,5x40 mm
300.65.20-S Cancellous bone screw 6,5x20 mm (sterile)
300.65.25-S Cancellous bone screw 6,5x25 mm (sterile)
300.65.30-S Cancellous bone screw 6,5x30 mm (sterile)
300.65.35-S Cancellous bone screw 6,5x35 mm (sterile)
300.65.40-S Cancellous bone screw 6,5x40 mm (sterile)
300.67.20 Corticalis screw 4,5x20 mm
300.67.30 Corticalis screw 4,5x30 mm
300.67.40 Corticalis screw 4,5x40 mm
2.4. Instrumentation